2024 Bus Routes - morning stops & times

Time (am) Stop Details
7:30 1
7:40 4 Princes Hwy, before Lakeside Blvd Pakenham
7:43 5 Princes Hwy, Arena Shops (McDonalds Officer) Officer
7:45 6 Princes Hwy, before Arena Parade Officer
8:05 7 King Rd, cnr Hessel Rd Harkaway
8:15 8 Heatherton Rd, before Matthew Flinders Ave Endeavour Hills
8:35 Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus Rowville

7:37 1 Princes Hwy, after Fairweather Pde Officer

7:40 2 Princes Hwy, cnr O'Neil Rd Beaconsfield
7:45 3 Princes Hwy, after Bryn Mawr Blvd Berwick
7:54 4 Parkhill Drive, near cnr Princes Hwy






RSC 7 Monbulk / Belgrave

7:47
7:53
7:57
8:05
8:11
8:18
8:21
8:35

RSC 8 Chirnside Park
7:27
7:35
7:42
7:49
7:54
7:58
8:03
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:19
8:35
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Main Rd (opposite Woolworths)

The Patch Rd, cnr of Camms Rd

The Patch Rd, cnr of Kallista-Emerald Rd
Kallista-Emerald Rd (outside Kallista Primary School)
Belgrave Station

Belgrave Hallam Rd, (opposite IGA)

Belgrave Hallam Rd, before Wellington Rd

Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus

Mt Dandenong Rd, before Montrose Rd, Montrose
Manchester Rd, after Diane Cres

Chirnside Park Shopping Centre (bus stops)
Maroondah Hwy, just after Dorset Rd
Croydon Rd, after Joffre Street

Bayswater Rd, near cnr Ronald Rd

Dorset Road, before Canterbury Road

Dorset Road, cnr Allambanan Drive

Boronia Station

Boronia Rd, cnr Dinsdale Rd

Stud Rd, before Gateshead Drive

Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus

Monbulk

The Patch

The Patch
Kallista
Belgrave
Belgrave South
Belgrave South
Rowville

Montrose
Mooroolbark
Chirnside Park
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Bayswater
Bayswater North
Boronia
Boronia
Wantirna
Rowville







RSC 3 Langwarrin / Cranbourne / Lynbrook

4:03
4:11
4:13
4:21
4:34
4:38
4:42
4:50
4:52
4:57

10 Pound Rd, cnr Trawalla Crt
9 Hallam Rd, opp Hampton Park Shopping Centre
8 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook Station
7 Thompsons Rd, opp Lawson Poole Reserve
6 Duff Street, cnr Monahans Rd
5 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, after Brookland Greens Blvd
4 Pearcedale Rd, before Browns Rd
3 Langwarrin Plaza, Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, after Centre Rd
2 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, opp Lloyd Park Skate Park
1 Warrandyte Rd, before Bayport Street

RSC 4 Narre Warren South / Narre Warren North

4:03
4:14
4:24
4:27
4:29
4:45

7 Heatherton Rd, cnr Reservoir Rd
6.5 Narre Warren Nth Rd, opp Fox Rd
5 Seebeck Drive, after Ernest Cres
4 Ormond Rd, before Tuileries Rise
3 Narre-Warren Cranbourne Rd, after Glasscocks Rd
2 Broad Oak Drive, before Avalon Cres

Hampton Park
Hampton Park
Lynbrook
Cranbourne North
Cranbourne West
Cranbourne
Cranbourne South
Langwarrin
Langwarrin
Langwarrin

Narre Warren North
Narre Warren North
Narre Warren South
Narre Warren South
Narre Warren South
Cranbourne East
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RSC 7 Monbulk / Belgrave

3:54 7|Belgrave-Hallam Rd, cnr Wellington Rd Belgrave South
3:57 6|Belgrave-Hallam Rd, opposite IGA Belgrave South
4:04 5|Belgrave Station Belgrave
4:10 4|Church St, opp Kallista Community Centre Kallista
4:18 3|Kallista-Emerald Rd, cnr the Patch Rd The Patch
4:21 2|The Patch Rd, cnr O'Connors Rd The Patch
4:28 1{Main Rd, Monbulk Monbulk

RSC 8 Chirnside Park
3:56 11|Stud Rd, after Bladon Street Wantirna South
4:00 10|Boronia Rd, opposite Dinsdale Rd Boronia
4:05 9|Boronia Station Boronia
4:10 8|Dorset Road, after Allambanan Drive Bayswater North
4:12 7|Dorset Road, after Canterbury Road Bayswater
4:17 6|Bayswater Rd, before Ronald Rd Croydon
4:21 5|Croydon Rd, outside Croydon Primary School Croydon
4:26 4|Maroondah Hwy, after Exeter Rd Croydon
4:33 3|Chirnside Park Shopping Centre (bus stops) Chirnside Park
4:40 2|Manchester Rd, before Diane Cres Mooroolbark
4:48 1|Mt Dandenong Rd, cnr Montrose Rd Montrose
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