2024 Bus Routes - morning stops & times

RSC 1 Pakenham	1	
Time (am)	Stop Details	
7:30	1	
7:40	4 Princes Hwy, before Lakeside Blvd	Pakenham
7:43	5 Princes Hwy, Arena Shops (McDonalds Officer)	Officer
7:45	6 Princes Hwy, before Arena Parade	Officer
8:05	7 King Rd, cnr Hessel Rd	Harkaway
8:15	8 Heatherton Rd, before Matthew Flinders Ave	Endeavour Hills
8:35	Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus	Rowville

RSC 2 Berwick Beaconsfield		
7:37	1 Princes Hwy, after Fairweather Pde	Officer
7:40	2 Princes Hwy, cnr O'Neil Rd	Beaconsfield
7:45	3 Princes Hwy, after Bryn Mawr Blvd	Berwick
7:54	4 Parkhill Drive, near cnr Princes Hwy	
8:05	8 Ernst Wanke Rd, before Browtop Rd	Narre Warren
8:13	9 Maramba Drive, cnr Drummer Lane	Narre Warren
8:35	Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus	Rowville

RSC 3 Langwarrin / Cranbourne / Lynbrook		
7:20	1 Warrandyte Rd, before Tyrone St	Langwarrin
7:23	2 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, opp Lloyd Park Skate Park	Langwarrin
7:26	3 Langwarrin Plaza, Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, before Leonard D	ve Langwarrin
7:33	4 Pearcedale Rd, after Browns Rd	Cranbourne South
7:37	5 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, after Everlasting Blvd	Cranbourne
7:41	6 Duff Street, before Monahans Rd (Coles)	Cranbourne West
7:48	7 Thompsons Rd, Lawson Poole Reserve	Cranbourne North
7:56	8 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook Station	Lynbrook
8:04	9 Hallam Rd (Hampton Park Shopping Centre)	Hampton Park
8:06	10 Pound Rd, cnr Trawalla Crt	Hampton Park
8:35	Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus	Rowville

RSC 7 Monbulk / Belgrave		
7:47	1 Main Rd (opposite Woolworths)	Monbulk
7:53	2 The Patch Rd, cnr of Camms Rd	The Patch
7:57	3 The Patch Rd, cnr of Kallista-Emerald Rd	The Patch
8:05	4 Kallista-Emerald Rd (outside Kallista Primary School)	Kallista
8:11	5 Belgrave Station	Belgrave
8:18	6 Belgrave Hallam Rd, (opposite IGA)	Belgrave South
8:21	7 Belgrave Hallam Rd, before Wellington Rd	Belgrave South
8:35	Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus	Rowville

7:27	1 Mt Dandenong Rd, before Montrose Rd, Montrose	Montrose
7:35	2 Manchester Rd, after Diane Cres	Mooroolbark
7:42	3 Chirnside Park Shopping Centre (bus stops)	Chirnside Park
7:49	4 Maroondah Hwy, just after Dorset Rd	Croydon
7:54	5 Croydon Rd, after Joffre Street	Croydon
7:58	6 Bayswater Rd, near cnr Ronald Rd	Croydon
8:03	7 Dorset Road, before Canterbury Road	Bayswater
8:05	8 Dorset Road, cnr Allambanan Drive	Bayswater North
8:10	9 Boronia Station	Boronia
8:15	10 Boronia Rd, cnr Dinsdale Rd	Boronia
8:19	11 Stud Rd, before Gateshead Drive	Wantirna
8:35	Rowville Secondary College - Eastern Campus	Rowville

RSC 3 Langwarri	n / Cranbourne / Lynbrook	
4:03	10 Pound Rd, cnr Trawalla Crt	Hampton Park
4:11	9 Hallam Rd, opp Hampton Park Shopping Centre	Hampton Park
4:13	8 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook Station	Lynbrook
4:21	7 Thompsons Rd, opp Lawson Poole Reserve	Cranbourne North
4:34	6 Duff Street, cnr Monahans Rd	Cranbourne West
4:38	5 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, after Brookland Greens Blvd	Cranbourne
4:42	4 Pearcedale Rd, before Browns Rd	Cranbourne South
4:50	3 Langwarrin Plaza, Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, after Centre Rd	Langwarrin
4:52	2 Cranbourne-Frankston Rd, opp Lloyd Park Skate Park	Langwarrin
4:57	1 Warrandyte Rd, before Bayport Street	Langwarrin

RSC 4 Narre	Warren South /	Narre Warren North

4:03	7 Heatherton Rd, cnr Reservoir Rd	Narre Warren North
4:14	6.5 Narre Warren Nth Rd, opp Fox Rd	Narre Warren North
4:24	5 Seebeck Drive, after Ernest Cres	Narre Warren South
4:27	4 Ormond Rd, before Tuileries Rise	Narre Warren South
4:29	3 Narre-Warren Cranbourne Rd, after Glasscocks Rd	Narre Warren South
4:45	2 Broad Oak Drive, before Avalon Cres	Cranbourne East

RSC 5 Baxter Sandhurst

4:06

1

RSC 7 Monbulk / Belgrave		
3:54	7 Belgrave-Hallam Rd, cnr Wellington Rd	Belgrave South
3:57	6 Belgrave-Hallam Rd, opposite IGA	Belgrave South
4:04	5 Belgrave Station	Belgrave
4:10	4 Church St, opp Kallista Community Centre	Kallista
4:18	3 Kallista-Emerald Rd, cnr the Patch Rd	The Patch
4:21	2 The Patch Rd, cnr O'Connors Rd	The Patch
4:28	1 Main Rd, Monbulk	Monbulk

RSC 8 Chirnside	Park	
3:56	11 Stud Rd, after Bladon Street	Wantirna South
4:00	10 Boronia Rd, opposite Dinsdale Rd	Boronia
4:05	9 Boronia Station	Boronia
4:10	8 Dorset Road, after Allambanan Drive	Bayswater North
4:12	7 Dorset Road, after Canterbury Road	Bayswater
4:17	6 Bayswater Rd, before Ronald Rd	Croydon
4:21	5 Croydon Rd, outside Croydon Primary School	Croydon
4:26	4 Maroondah Hwy, after Exeter Rd	Croydon
4:33	3 Chirnside Park Shopping Centre (bus stops)	Chirnside Park
4:40	2 Manchester Rd, before Diane Cres	Mooroolbark
4:48	1 Mt Dandenong Rd, cnr Montrose Rd	Montrose